Agenda

Community Improvement Action Team

Thursday, January 23, 2018 — Noon

City Hall — Lower Level Conference Room

1
2.
3.
4
5

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes of the October 2017 regular meeting
Comments from citizens
Comments from Mayor
CIAT Grant Update — Andrew Fangman
a. Riverfront Project
b. Library Updates
c. Bike Path
d. Dog Park
Branding Initiative
Action Team Reports ( time permitting)
a. Community Landscaping
b. Community Trails
c. Downtown
d. Community Art
e. Cultural

Next meeting date February 27, 2018



